
Conroe ISD Schools Serving The Woodlands
For more information about Conroe ISD, call 936-709-7751 or visit www.conroeisd.net.

Elementary Schools K-4

Buckalew Elementary • 4909 West Alden Bridge Drive • 281-465-3400 • Linda Ross, Principal

Bush Elementary • 7420 Crownridge Drive • 936-709-1600 • Judy Mills, Principal

David Elementary • 5301 Shadowbend Place • 281-298-4700 • Lee Allen, Principal

Galatas Elementary • 9001 Cochran’s Crossing Drive • 936-709-5000 • Marlene Lindsay, Principal

Glen Loch Elementary • 27505 Glen Loch Drive • 281-298-4900 • Cassie Hertzenberg, Principal

Hailey Elementary • 12051 Sawmill Road • 832-663-4100 • Tracy Horne, Principal

Lamar Elementary • 1300 Many Pines • 832-592-5800 • Mary Jane Kirbo, Principal

Powell Elementary • 7332 Cochran’s Crossing Drive • 936-709-1700 • Lisa Garrison, Principal

Ride Elementary • 4920 West Panther Creek Drive • 281-465-2800 • Megan Burnham, Principal

Coulson Tough K-6 School • 11660 Cranebrook Drive • 281-465-5900 • Julie English, Principal

Joel L. Deretchin K-6 School • 11000 Merit Oaks Drive • 832-592-8700 • Alicia Reeves, Principal

INTERMEDIATE SCHOOLS 5-6

Collins Intermediate • 6020 Shadowbend Place • 281-298-3800 • Norma Nardone, Principal

Mitchell Intermediate • 6800 Alden Bridge Drive • 832-592-8500 • Paula Klapesky, Principal

Wilkerson Intermediate • 12312 Sawmill Road • 832-592-8900 • Marie Hartley, Principal 

JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOLS 7-8

Knox Junior High School • 12104 Sawmill Road • 832-592-8400 • Joe Daw, Principal

J.L. McCullough Junior High School • 3800 S. Panther Creek Drive • 832-592-5100 • Chris McCord, Principal

HIGH SCHOOLS 9-12
The Woodlands High School (9) • 10010 Branch Crossing Drive • 832-592-8200 • Jill Malpass, Principal

The Woodlands High School (10 –12) • 6101 Research Forest Drive • 936-709-1200 • Gregg Colschen, Principal

The Woodlands College Park High School (9 –12) • 3701 College Park Drive • 936-709-3000 • Mark Murrell, Principal

HIGHer education
Lone Star College  - Montgomery • 3200 College Park Drive, The Woodlands, Tx 77384 • 936-273-7000

Lone Star College - University Center at The Woodlands • 3232 College Park Drive, The Woodlands, Tx 77384 • 936-273-7510

Sam Houston State University - The Woodlands Center • 3380 College Park Drive, The Woodlands, Tx 77384 • 936-202-5000
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The Woodlands College Park High School
Elementary Schools

	 David Elementary

	 Sam K. Hailey Elementary

	 Mirabeau B. Lamar Elementary

	 Colin L. Powell Elementary (Harper’s Landing only)

	 Sally K. Ride Elementary

Intermediate Schools

	 Donald R. Collins Intermediate

	 Wilkerson Intermediate (Excluding Glen Loch)

Junior High School

	 Neal T. Knox Junior High

High School

	 The Woodlands College Park High School	

The Woodlands High School
Elementary Schools

	 Don A. Buckalew Elementary

	 Barbara Pierce Bush Elementary

	 Joel Deretchin Elementary (K - 6th)

Roger L. Galatas Elementary

Glen Loch Elementary

Colin L. Powell Elementary (Excluding Harper’s Landing)

	 Coulson Tough Elementary (K - 6th)

Intermediate Schools

	 George P. Mitchell Intermediate

	 Wilkerson Intermediate (Glen Loch only)

Junior High School

J.L. McCullough Junior High

High School

The Woodlands High School / 9th Grade Campus

The Woodlands High School
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2016–2017 S chool  Calendar

6/16

August
	 Su	 Mo	 Tu	 We	 Th	 Fr	 Sa

	 	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6

	 7	 8	 9	 10	 11	 12	 13

	 14	 15	 16	 17	 18	 19	 20

	 21	 22	 23	 24	 25	 26	 27

	 28	 29	 30	 31

September
	 Su	 Mo	 Tu	 We	 Th	 Fr	 Sa

	 				    1	 2	 3

	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10

	 11	 12	 13	 14	 15	 16	 17

	 18	 19	 20	 21	 22	 23	 24

	 25	 26	 27	 28	 29	 30

October
	 Su	 Mo	 Tu	 We	 Th	 Fr	 Sa

	 						      1

	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8

	 9	 10	 11	 12	 13	 14	 15

	 16	 17	 18	 19	 20	 21	 22

	 23	 24	 25	 26	 27	 28	 29

	 30	 31

November
	 Su	 Mo	 Tu	 We	 Th	 Fr	 Sa

	 		  1	 2	 3	 4	 5

	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10	 11	 12

	 13	 14	 15	 16	 17	 18	 19

	 20	 21	 22	 23	 24	 25	 26

	 27	 28	 29	 30	

	

December
	 Su	 Mo	 Tu	 We	 Th	 Fr	 Sa

	 				    1	 2	 3

	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10

	 11	 12	 13	 14	 15	 16	 17

	 18	 19	 20	 21	 22	 23	 24

	 25	 26	 27	 28	 29	 30	 31

	

March
	 Su	 Mo	 Tu	 We	 Th	 Fr	 Sa

	 			   1	 2	 3	 5

	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10	 11
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April
	 Su	 Mo	 Tu	 We	 Th	 Fr	 Sa

	 						      1

	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
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May
	 Su	 Mo	 Tu	 We	 Th	 Fr	 Sa

	 	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6

	 7	 8	 9	 10	 11	 12	 13

	 14	 15	 16	 17	 18	 19	 20

	 21	 22	 23	 24	 25	 26	 27

	 28	 29	 30	 31	

	

June
	 Su	 Mo	 Tu	 We	 Th	 Fr	 Sa

	 				    1	 2	 3

	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10

	 11	 12	 13	 14	 15	 16	 17

	 18	 19	 20	 21	 22	 23	 24

	 25	 26	 27	 28	 29	 30	

January
	 Su	 Mo	 Tu	 We	 Th	 Fr	 Sa

	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7

	 8	 9	 10	 11	 12	 13	 14

	 15	 16	 17	 18	 19	 20	 21

	 22	 23	 24	 25	 26	 27	 28

	 29	 30	 31

	

February
	 Su	 Mo	 Tu	 We	 Th	 Fr	 Sa

	 			   1	 2	 3	 4

	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10	 11

	 12	 13	 14	 15	 16	 17	 18

	 19	 20	 21	 22	 23	 24	 25

	 26	 27	 28

	

	 First Day of School. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . August 22, 2016
	 Last Day of School. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . June 1, 2017

Holidays
Labor Day. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . September 5, 2016
Thanksgiving. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . November  21-25, 2016
Winter Break. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Dec. 19-30, 2016
Student Holiday. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . January 2, 2017
Martin  Luther King. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . January 16, 2017
Presidents’ Day. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . February 20, 2017
Spring Break. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . March 13-17, 2017
Holiday. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . April 14, 2017
Memorial Day. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . May 29, 2017

Student Early Release. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Oct. 14, Dec. 16, 2016

Inclement Weather Days. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . June 2, 2017

	 First Day of School. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . August 22, 2016
	 Last Day of School. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . June 1, 2017

Holidays
Labor Day. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . September 5, 2016
Thanksgiving. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . November  21-25, 2016
Christmas  Break. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Dec. 19-30, 2016
Presidents’ Day. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . February 20, 2017
Spring Break. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . March 13-17, 2017
Holiday. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . April 14, 2017
Memorial Day. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . May 29, 2017

Student Early Release. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Oct. 14, Dec. 16, 2016, 
June 1, 2017

High Schools Only. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Dec. 15, 2016,
 May 31, 2017

Make Up Days. . . . . . . . . . .Jan. 2-3, Jan. 16, Feb. 17, Feb. 20,
Mar. 20, June 2, 2017

(If needed)

	 First Day of School. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . August 22, 2016
	 Last Day of School. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . May 26, 2017

Holidays
Labor Day. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . September 5, 2016
Thanksgiving. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . November  21-25, 2016
Christmas. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Dec. 19-30, 2016
Martin  Luther King. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . January 16, 2017
Spring Break. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . March 13-17, 2017
Holiday. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . April 14, 2017
Memorial Day. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . May 29, 2017

Professional Development Days. . . . . Aug. 12-19, Oct. 10, 2016
Jan. 2-3, May 31. 2017

Student Early Release / Prof Dev. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Dec. 16, 2016
May 26, 2017

Inclement Weather Days / Prof Dev. . . . .Feb. 20, May 30, 2017

	 all isds

	 conroe isd	M agnolia isd	 tomball isd	




